
Official  Results

Total # of Voters 14,539

11% Turnout

Town of Hudson

Annual Town Election

May 13, 2024

Early Vote Ballot requested 2,700

Early Ballots returned 1,248

Absentee Ballot request 12

Absentee Ballot returned 11

SELECT BOARD  (TWO for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

DIANE GERTRUDE BEMIS 155 160 184 203 398 155 1255

STEVEN CHARLES SHAREK 118 91 139 135 161 105 749

94 97 156 134 168 81 730

Write-Ins 2 1 1 4 1 2 11

BLANKS 101 89 80 86 200 71 627

TOTALS : 470 438 560 562 928 414 3372

MODERATOR   (ONE for a One-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

(Incumbent)   RICHARD T. HARRITY 216 179 239 246 395 178 1453

Write-Ins 1 1 0 1 1 0 4

BLANKS : 18 39 41 34 68 29 229

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

(Incumbant) CHRISTOPHER PAUL YATES 201 180 241 240 378 176 1416

Write-Ins 7 9 9 16 12 18 71

Zach Maule 14 6 29 19 13 9 90

Marcia Mitchell 2 17 5 5 4 4 37

BLANKS : 481 445 556 563 985 414 3444

TOTALS : 705 657 840 843 1392 621 5058

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

ANTHONY LOUIS BUSCEMI 194 170 235 234 357 172 1362

Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

BLANKS : 41 49 45 46 107 35 323

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

Write-Ins 4 5 5 9 6 4 33

Jan Girard 0 1 0 0 4 0 5

BLANKS : 231 213 275 272 454 203 1648

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

THOMAS CHARLES GREEN 202 168 242 239 370 176 1397

Write-Ins 0 0 2 1 0 1 4

BLANKS : 33 51 36 41 94 30 285

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

BRIAN R. WHITE

SCHOOL COMMITTEE   (THREE for a Three -Yr. Term)

TRUSTEES of BENEVOLENT FUNDS  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

HOUSING AUTHORITY  (ONE for a Five Yr. Term )

MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)
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Total # of Voters 14,539

11% Turnout

Town of Hudson

Annual Town Election

May 13, 2024

Early Vote Ballot requested 2,700

Early Ballots returned 1,248

Absentee Ballot request 12

Absentee Ballot returned 11

PARK COMMISSION  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

Write-Ins 1 4 5 8 7 5 30

James Roan 7 9 19 11 10 14 70

BLANKS : 227 206 256 262 447 188 1586

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

BOARD of HEALTH  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

MATTHEW C. GALLEN 194 159 233 227 358 166 1337

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

BLANKS : 41 60 47 54 106 40 348

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

LIBRARY TRUSTEE  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

(Incumbent)CHRISTOPHER CAPOBIANCO 102 103 136 115 188 94 738

116 85 120 130 209 99 759

Write-Ins 0 0 1 0 2 2 5

BLANKS : 17 31 23 36 65 12 184

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

(Incumbent)ROBERT L. D'AMELIO 181 159 220 211 354 158 1283

(Incumbent) RODNEY G. FRIAS 165 163 215 216 327 163 1249

Write-Ins 0 3 0 3 3 1 10

BLANKS : 124 113 125 132 244 92 830

TOTALS : 470 438 560 562 928 414 3372

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

JOSEPH PAUL MITCHELL 201 173 237 229 360 172 1372

Write-Ins 0 3 1 0 4 1 9

BLANKS : 34 43 42 52 100 34 305

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

PLANNING BOARD   (TWO for a Three-Yr. Term)

PLANNING BOARD   (One for One-Yr. Term(To fill a vacancy)) 

PATRICIA ANN MACMUNN
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Total # of Voters 14,539

11% Turnout

Town of Hudson

Annual Town Election

May 13, 2024

Early Vote Ballot requested 2,700

Early Ballots returned 1,248

Absentee Ballot request 12

Absentee Ballot returned 11

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

(Incumbent)THOMAS EDWARD GARRITY 204 177 246 234 376 177 1414

Write-Ins 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

BLANKS : 31 42 33 47 85 30 268

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

(Incumbent) MICHAEL D. SCHREINER 196 162 233 230 370 178 1369

Write-Ins 3 1 2 0 0 0 6

BLANKS : 36 56 45 51 94 29 311

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

Write-Ins 1 2 1 10 3 3 20

Dan Mitchell 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

BLANKS : 234 214 279 271 461 204 1663

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 TOTALS

( Incumbent) JOANNE F. MCINTYRE 203 170 241 226 375 175 1390

Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

BLANKS : 32 49 39 54 89 32 295

TOTALS : 235 219 280 281 464 207 1686

CONSTABLE  (ONE for a TWO-Yr. Term (To Fill A Vacancy)

BOARD of ASSESSORS  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

CEMETERY COMMISSION  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

CONSTABLE  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)


